
Open Water Swim - Sun 9 November 2008 - 1.25km
Colour = R

Reference First  Name Surname AUSSI  ID Club  M/F DOB Age Age Group Cap No Cap Time Place

9479 Cecilia Benedict 663498 VCS F 26-May-66 42 40-44 03 R03 0:21:37.77 1

14292 Lisa Tegg F 4-Jul-64 44 40-44 18 R18 0:28:15.38 2

15115 Kristen Osborne 780969 QBN F 14-Mar-68 40 40-44 11 R11 0:29:07.00 3

4106 Ann Brealey 94897 QMM F 30-Dec-61 47 45-49 19 R19 0:21:57.66 1

10339 Meryl Churchill 409854 S.M.R. F 13-Mar-63 45 45-49 05 R05 0:23:34.09 2

11758 Sheryl Conlon 412729 QCA F 6-Nov-59 49 45-49 15 R15 0:30:55.27 3

13286 Elizabeth Gosper 413438 VPP F 3-Jun-59 49 45-49 NIL RNIL no start

14577 Therese Crollick 385029 QDU F 15-Mar-57 51 50-54 16 R16 0:27:21.94 1

9034 Debra KNOX F 10-Feb-56 52 50-54 17 R17 0:29:19.58 2

7973 Gail Daffern 475699 QMM F 26-Aug-50 58 55-59 14 R14 0:31:09.48 1

9146 Marion Slattery 412811 QAC F 26-Apr-53 55 55-59 13 R13 0:31:54.45 2

12094 Wendy Coghill 412547 QSC F 31-Mar-46 62 60-64 09 R09 0:39:33.83 1

9214 Margaret Fittock 406914 QMM F 21-Jul-41 67 65-69 01 R01 0:25:17.00 1

11215 Judy Gibson 411078 QMM F 14-Aug-43 65 65-69 08 R08 0:35:20.52 2

9255 Vishwa Nirmana Devanarayanage Don M 7-Aug-79 29 25-29 NIL RNIL no start

9257 Manoj Chaminda Priyantha Kachchakaduge Perera M 28-Dec-80 28 25-29 NIL RNIL no start

14874 Ivar Aide M 28-Feb-69 39 35-39 24 R24 0:21:24.92 1

10362 David Leslie 410782 VSP M 14-Feb-71 37 35-39 NIL RNIL no start

10284 Gary MacDougal M 25-May-65 43 40-44 21 R21 0:23:32.24 1

10090 Shane Henry M 3-May-64 44 40-44 02 R02 0:28:36.28 2

11712 Bob Beveridge M 22-Nov-61 47 45-49 26 R26 0:20:43.66 1

13866 Neil Burden 412016 QTT M 19-Feb-58 50 50-54 22 R22 0:23:29.67 1

9483 Malcolm Winder 558377 VCS M 9-Apr-56 52 50-54 04 R04 0:27:05.20 2

7647 Benedict Serasinghe M 16-Jul-57 51 50-54 NIL RNIL no start

8306 Mervyn Barton M 3-Oct-50 58 55-59 20 R20 0:28:00.67 1

3680 Trevor Armstrong M 31-Mar-48 60 60-64 06 R06 0:21:10.51 1

15233 David Heggie 686856 QTT M 26-Jun-45 63 60-64 23 R23 0:28:59.55 2

8468 Alan Spink 412175 Q.B.R. M 30-Mar-44 64 60-64 07 R07 0:35:16.17 3

12465 Yaroslav Novitskiy M 10-Feb-45 63 60-64 NIL RNIL no start

11719 Peter Sheean 407061 NCB M 6-Jun-44 64 60-64 NIL RNIL no start

11646 Geoffrey Casey M 13-Oct-41 67 65-69 25 R25 0:30:11.55 1

11250 Tubby Ramsay 410370 SAT M 9-Mar-34 74 70-74 12 R12 0:29:58.73 1

10317 Stanley Jacobs 413001 Q.S.M. M 14-Aug-28 80 80-84 10 R10 0:31:37.15 1



Open Water Swim - Sun 9 November 2008 - 2.5km
Colour = Y

Reference First  Name Surname

AUSSI  

ID Club
 M/F

DOB Age

Age 

Group Cap No Cap Time Place

11280 Kirsty Bowlay F 5-Nov-74 34 30-34 30 Y30 0:35:47.05 1

6154 Sonia Halsvik F 10-Apr-74 34 30-34 01 Y01 1:00:21.81 2

10922 Allison Cooke F 20-Jun-73 35 35-39 03 Y03 0:41:58.65 1

8504 andrea sutton 414391 VCS F 20-Mar-71 37 35-39 02 Y02 0:46:33.83 2

5360 Liz Kingsford F 5-Dec-72 36 35-39 08 Y08 0:46:55.09 3

8051 Robyn Saultry 567304 QBN F 31-Aug-65 43 40-44 37 Y37 0:37:46.54 1

Tiffany Forbes F 6-Feb-67 41 40-44 23 Y23 0:38:50.99 2

Joanne Perry F 17-Sep-65 43 40-44 24 Y24 0:43:09.42 3

7172 Sally Bradey 920198 Ryde Aussie Masters, NSW F 14-Jan-65 43 40-44 06 Y06 0:47:45.93 4

11178 Lexie Towner 219248 QBB F 13-Dec-67 41 40-44 NIL YNIL no start

3734 Margaret Ellen Williams F 20-Aug-67 41 40-44 NIL YNIL no start

12075 Marion Hermitage F 5-Aug-63 45 45-49 29 Y29 0:42:23.04 1

6791 Anne Fitzpatrick 411406 BSM F 8-Jan-59 49 45-49 14 Y14 0:51:33.39 2

14787 Kim Barbara F 30-Mar-61 47 45-49 16 Y16 0:52:02.09 3

13739 Jenny Whiteley F 30-Sep-58 50 50-54 18 Y18 0:37:10.63 1

Melinda Kemp F 12-Jul-58 50 50-54 42 Y42 0:39:01.46 2

12859 Beth Delbridge 980173 NBQ F 27-Jun-58 50 50-54 33 Y33 0:50:13.89 3

3756 Brenda Day 406796 NTN F 7-Jul-49 59 55-59 21 Y21 0:56:20.00 1

11188 Terry Carter 410761 QMM F 26-Aug-50 58 55-59 26 Y26 1:02:29.82 2

14680 Helen Rubin 409168 NRY F 17-May-52 56 55-59 19 Y19 1:21:50.26 3

14960 Joan Simpson 414723 VMV F 28-Nov-46 62 60-64 35 Y35 0:56:47.76 1

11622 Katalin Morden 413009 QSM F 29-Nov-42 66 65-69 40 Y40 1:02:55.10 1

11355 irene keel 413002 QSM F 4-Oct-40 68 65-69 NIL YNIL no start

11967 Denise Robertson 412713 QMM F 29-Oct-35 73 70-74 20 Y20 0:55:46.16 1

10328 Barbara Pearce 433790 S.M.R. F 31-Oct-37 71 70-74 07 Y07 1:09:04.29 2

15154 Lizi Dudley 412549 QSC F 6-Apr-37 71 70-74 10 Y10 #N/A

14540 Mark Colegate 580942 QBN M 24-Jun-80 28 25-29 34 Y34 0:38:14.62 1

7643 Dammika Ranamukage M 16-Oct-75 33 30-34 NIL YNIL no start

6594 Mark Kingsley 920025 NCM M 27-Aug-71 37 35-39 36 Y36 1:01:53.00 1

13281 Archer Talbot 414305 VPP M 9-Nov-72 36 35-39 NIL YNIL no start

11183 Stephen Spence 547536 QAC M 6-Mar-65 43 40-44 12 Y12 0:37:54.58 1

11668 Edward Heinisch 582590 QSC M 31-Oct-68 40 40-44 11 Y11 0:54:47.35 2

Mike Reid M 12-Mar-61 47 45-49 22 Y22 0:37:35.34 1

15138 Sean Dene M 11-Aug-62 46 45-49 04 Y04 0:47:58.17 2

6866 katherine young M 17-Nov-63 45 45-49 05 Y05 1:22:41.29 3

7859 Steve Barrett M 31-Oct-55 53 50-54 31 Y31 0:58:59.82 1

14582 Wayne Thrupp M 12-Jul-53 55 55-59 13 Y13 0:42:18.61 1

14542 David King M 29-Oct-53 55 55-59 17 Y17 0:42:27.21 2



15293 Mark Eaves 412917 QMM M 5-Nov-52 56 55-59 39 Y39 0:44:43.50 3

9869 John Robinson M 8-Nov-52 56 55-59 28 Y28 0:51:04.77 4

11106 Greg Reddan M 17-Sep-46 62 60-64 09 Y09 0:37:35.34 1

15250 Stephen Parnell M 3-Jul-45 63 60-64 27 Y27 0:52:35.29 2

11972 Patrick Mooney 657573 QNA M 1-May-46 62 60-64 38 Y38 0:55:29.61 3

13269 John Power 413042 QTW M 8-Feb-40 68 65-69 41 Y41 0:42:17.31 1

Mac Greening M 3-Jan-42 66 65-69 25 Y25 0:49:26.61 2

15113 Peter Andersen 780965 QBN M 1-Feb-40 68 65-69 15 Y15 0:52:58.63 3

8506 Brian Carlton-Smith M 25-Nov-36 72 70-74 32 Y32 0:59:50.47 1

11673 Christian Thiess 411610 QBR M 23-Apr-37 71 70-74 NIL YNIL no start

14645 Thomas Currie 413835 VMV M 24-Feb-27 81 80-84 NIL YNIL no start



Open Water Swim - Sun 9 November 2008 - 5km
Colour = W

Reference

First  

Name Surname

AUSSI  

ID Club  M/F DOB Age

Age 
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9275 jane tranberg F 26-Jul-81 27 25-29 23 W23 1:30:23.65 1

3733 Melinda Cook QBN F 16-Mar-77 31 30-34 21 W21 1:10:40.63 1

10599 Jane Solomon 580328 QMM F 4-Apr-75 33 30-34 24 W24 1:14:25.45 2

15299 Cherie BANKS F 1-Aug-74 34 30-34 05 W05 1:40:16.34 3

7164 Ann Hutchings 413391 VCS F 9-Jun-74 34 30-34 02 W02 1:43:19.96 4

8144 Karen Patrick 410696 QSE F 5-Aug-72 36 35-39 13 W13 1:24:14.26 1

9702 Ann Perkins F 12-Jan-73 35 35-39 17 W17 1:31:33.92 2

9987 Donna Burns 980235 QBR F 13-May-64 44 40-44 19 W19 1:26:30.59 1

11140 Bronwyn Platz F 4-Nov-64 44 40-44 11 W11 1:32:13.22 2

Karen Degnian F 12-Jan-63 45 45-49 25 W25 1:24:37.84 1

10640 kay farinazzo 668315 F 20-May-59 49 45-49 NIL WNIL no start

10098 Heather Osborne F 30-Nov-63 45 45-49 NIL WNIL no start

12781 Linda Maloney 411980 QUW F 24-Jun-56 52 50-54 22 W22 1:32:32.30 1

14591 Kayleen Moss F 8-Jun-58 50 50-54 10 W10 2:16:10.37 2

10631 Roslyn Davighi 411070 QMM F 24-Jan-43 65 65-69 NIL WNIL no start

8058 Simon Nash M 15-May-75 33 30-34 15 W15 1:09:43.72 1

3395 Michael Butler M 11-Aug-74 34 30-34 01 W01 1:14:30.07 2

Andrew Stevens M 15-Jun-65 43 40-44 18 W18 1:17:16.65 1

9997 Garth Doyle 980236 QBR M 21-Jan-64 44 40-44 20 W20 1:21:46.84 2

8649 Peter Ebenwaldner 413513 VCS M 19-May-62 46 45-49 04 W04 1:32:31.62 1

14853 Roger Muspratt 411207 QMM M 9-Jan-57 51 50-54 14 W14 1:14:47.60 1

11030 John Barrett 413171 QRT M 16-Jan-58 50 50-54 12 W12 1:15:27.05 2

10642 Wayne Thompson 676834 QBN M 12-Nov-54 54 50-54 06 W06 1:24:21.58 3

11459 Bruce Muller 413175 QRT M 6-Feb-54 54 50-54 03 W03 1:25:43.30 4

15310 Wal Mayr M 5-Dec-57 51 50-54 NIL WNIL no start

3871 Don Taylor 413068 QSE M 1-Mar-50 58 55-59 16 W16 1:29:48.00 1

14520 Greg Messer M 8-Feb-49 59 55-59 07 W07 1:30:47.17 2

15255 Barry Aplin M 16-Nov-48 60 60-64 08 W08 1:27:11.21 1

14283 Tony Gayford M 24-Apr-46 62 60-64 09 W09 1:38:54.70 2


